
 

 

Department:  Investigation Segment: All 

Circular No: MSE/ID/13569/2023 Date : June 02, 2023 

                                

 
Subject: Corrigendum to the Final Order in respect of Shri Kamaldeep Singh in the matter of M/s 
Mission Believe 

                                 
 
To All Members, 
 
This is with reference to Exchange circular no.  MSE/ID/13565/2023 dated June 01, 2023, regarding SEBI 
Order no. WTM/AB/NRO/NRO/26999/2023-24 dated May 31, 2023, in the matter of M/s Mission Believe.  
 
SEBI now vide order no WTM/AB/NRO/NRO/27027/2023-24 dated June 01, 2023 has issued the following 
directions: 
 

1. In the Final Order of SEBI, at serial no. 2 in the table given at page no. 1, the PAN of Shri 
Kamaldeep Singh (Noticee no. 2 in the Final Order), has been inadvertently mentioned as 
“BHKSPS0236E”, instead of “BKHPS0236E”. 
 

2. Accordingly, PAN of Shri Kamaldeep Singh (Noticee no. 2 in the Final Order) as mentioned at serial 
no. 2, in the table given at page no. 1 of the Final Order shall be read as “BKHPS0236E”. 

 

The order shall come into force with immediate effect. 

Members of the Exchange are advised to take note of the full text of the order available on SEBI’s website 
[www.sebi.gov.in] and ensure compliance. 
 
 

For and on behalf of 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Vipul Vaishnav 

Assistant Vice President 


